
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ID StockCode         

1 968/01000   Baseplate Wa Pcel-e 

2 21.0.292 

 

  Anti-vib Mount 

3 8/10003 

 

  Nut M10 Hex Grade .8 Bzp 

4 4/1003 

 

  
Spring Washer 
M10 

5 968/99909   Paving Pad - Pcel-400e 

6 943/99907 

 

  Plate Clamp Paving Pad Pcl 320 

7 00.0.860 

 

  Coach Bolt M8 X 30 Bzp Gr 4.6 

8 4/8006 

 

  
Washer 
M8 

9 8/8008 

 

  Nut M8 Nyloc Bzp 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33038
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=1220
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13388
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=20584
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33493
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12556
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=8809
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24977
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21308
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/21.0.292.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-10003.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-1003.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/943-99907.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/00.0.860.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8008.JPG


 

 

 

1 21/0418    V Belt - Ax29 760ld 
2 968/00100    Engine Bedplate Wa 

3 968/99901S  

 

  
Belt Guard 
Orange 

3 968/99901B    
Belt Guard 
Blue 

3 968/99901G  

 

  
Belt Guard 
Green 

3 968/99901R    
Belt Guard 
Red 

3 968/99901Y    
Belt Guard 
Yellow 

3 968/99901W    
Belt Guard 
White 

4 968/99908    Plate Finger Guard 

5 7/8037  

 

  Screw Set Flanged M8 X 20 Bzp 

6 943/20000    Rear Handle Wa 

7 8/8008  

 

  Nut M8 Nyloc Bzp 

8 7/6064    Screw Set M6 X 16 Flanged 

9 7/10025  

 

  Screw Set Flanged M10 X 12 Bzp 

10 21.0.333  

 

  Handle Buffer For Rpc 25/35 

11 4/8006  

 

  
Washer 
M8 

12 8/6007  

 

  Nut M6 Nyloc Bzp 

13 4/6007  

 

  
Washer 
M6 

14 3/2004  

 

  R Clip 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40279
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=6586
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=2015
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=6062
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=958
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=14547
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=18920
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=11863
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33042
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12698
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40339
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21308
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40336
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=10959
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=1206
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24977
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13126
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7598
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=11907
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/968-99901S.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/968-99901G.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8037.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8008.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-10025.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/21.0.333.JPEG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-6007.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-6007.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/3-2004.jpg


15 968/00500  

 

  Handle Pivot Lh Wa 

16 21/0157  

 

  Mount Anti Vibration 

17 4/8003  

 

  
Spring Washer 
M8 

18 7/8008  

 

  Screw Set M8x16mm Hts Bzp 

19 8/8002  

 

  Nut - M8 Binx Bzp 

20 968/00600  

 

  Handle Pivot Rh Wa 

21 900/10200  

 

  Clip Cable No.6 

22 8/8011  

 

  Rivnut Hex M8 

     

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21582
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=3967
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26357
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=19614
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9907
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=15117
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=17995
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26658
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/968-00500.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/21-0157.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8003.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8008.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8002.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/968-00600.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/900-10200.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8011.jpg


 



 

1 7/6034  

 

  Screw Set M6 X 16 Flanged 

2 8/6007  

 

  Nut M6 Nyloc Bzp 

3 4/6007  

 

  
Washer 
M6 

4 943/99963    Plate - Power Inlet 

5 943/19000S    
Handle PCLX12-40e Orange 
Orange 

5 943/19000B    
Handle PCLX12-40e Blue 
Blue 

5 943/19000G    
Handle PCLX12-40e Green 
Green 

5 943/19000R    
Handle PCLX12-40e Red 
Red 

5 943/19000Y    
Handle PCLX12-40e Yellow 
Yellow 

5 943/19000W    
Handle PCLX12-40e White 
Red 

6 50/000068  

 

  Bush Handle Id 16 

7 7/5019  

 

  Screw M5x19 Lg Polymate 

8 7/5025    M5 X 20 Cap Head Bzp 

9 900/10200  

 

  Clip Cable No.6 

11 4/6001  

 

  
Washer 
M6 

13 7/6034  

 

  Screw Set M6 X 16 Flanged 

     

 

 

 

 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24893
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13126
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7598
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40296
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40291
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40288
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40289
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40290
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40293
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40292
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=19209
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=16666
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=36465
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=17995
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=5390
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24893
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-6034.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-6007.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-6007.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/50-000068.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-5019.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/900-10200.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-6001.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-6034.jpg


 

 

 

 

1 06.3.014  

 

  Key 8 X 7 X 25 One End Round 

2 943/99961    Pulley Vib PCLX12-40e 

3 7/8037  

 

  Screw Set Flanged M8 X 20 Bzp 

4 4/8006  

 

  
Washer 
M8 

5 4/8003  

 

  
Spring Washer 
M8 

6 4/8014    Washer 25x9x3 
7 7/14001    Screw M14x35 Cap Bzp 

8 MS12 

 

  Mini Filler Bung 

9 5/0011  

 

  Seal Bonded 1/4" Bsp 

10 12.1.057  

 

  Bearing 

11 943/99904  

 

  Gasket Pcl Baseplate 

12 77.0.015  

 

  Vibrator End Cap-pulley Side 

13 7/8010    Screw Cap M8x25mm Sckt Hd Bzp 

14 15.0.196  

 

  Oil Seal 

15 942/99907  

 

  Vibrator Shaft PCX 350 

16 151/99999    Casting Small Vibrator Box 

17 77.0.016  

 

  Vibrator End Cap - Blind Side 

18 PCLX/VIB-03SP    Vibrator Housing Assy - PCLX 

 
 

   

 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=14647
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40294
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12698
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24977
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26357
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26641
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=36438
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=2737
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12711
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=535
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21375
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=19058
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=27015
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=14586
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=1478
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40188
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13961
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40192
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/06.3.014.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8037.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8003.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/MS12.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/5-0011.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/12.1.057.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/943-99904.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/77.0.015.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/15.0.196.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/942-99907.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/77.0.016.jpg


 

 

 

1 20/0126    
1.5kw 110v Motor 
110v 

1 20/0124    
1.5kw 230v Motor 
230v 

2 21/0161  

 

  Clutch 

3 943/18000    Motor Guard Wa - PCLX12-40 
4 943/99962    Motor Deck PCLX12-40 
5 70/0288    Cable Gland M20 X 1.5 

6 7/10039  

 

  Set Screw Flanged M10 X 20 Bzp 

7 8/10001  

 

  Nut M10 Binx Bzp 

8 71/0303    Cable - Earth PCLX12-40e 
9 4/8014    Washer 25x9x3 

10 7/8037  

 

  Screw Set Flanged M8 X 20 Bzp 

11 4/8006  

 

  
Washer 
M8 

12 8/8008  

 

  Nut M8 Nyloc Bzp 

13 8/8002  

 

  Nut - M8 Binx Bzp 

14 7/6034  

 

  Screw Set M6 X 16 Flanged 

15 4/6007  

 

  
Washer 
M6 

16 8/6007  

 

  Nut M6 Nyloc Bzp 

17 21/0419    Key 3/16" X 37.8mm 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40190
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40189
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=1909
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40287
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40295
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40283
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=983
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=900
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40304
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=26641
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12698
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24977
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21308
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=9907
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24893
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=7598
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=13126
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40302
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/21.0161.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-10039.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-10001.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-8037.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8008.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8002.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-6034.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-6007.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-6007.jpg


18A 70/0285    
Power Inlet 16a 110v 
110v 

18B 70/0286    
Power Inlet 16a 230v 
230v 

18C 70/0287    
Power Inlet/switch 230v Eu 
230v EU 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 968/01200    Pcel-e - Pat Test Rig 
2 968/99909    Paving Pad - Pcel-400e 

3 4/8006  

 

  
Washer 
M8 

4 8/8008  

 

  Nut M8 Nyloc Bzp 

5 00.0.860  

 

  Coach Bolt M8 X 30 Bzp Gr 4.6 

6 943/99907  

 

  Plate Clamp Paving Pad Pcl 320 

7 00525-B  

 

  Bonded Foot Less Nut+washer 

8 4/1005  

 

  
Washer 
M10 

9 8/10006  

 

  M10 Nut Nyloc Bzp 

10 7/10005  

 

  Screw Set M10x25 Hex Hd Bzp 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40280
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40281
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40282
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=38596
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33493
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=24977
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21308
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=8809
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=12556
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21886
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=1023
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=22667
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=5429
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-8006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-8008.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/00.0.860.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/943-99907.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/00525-B.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/4-1005.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/8-10006.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/7-10005.jpg


 

 

 

 

 
 

ID StockCode     Description 

1 800/00300 

 

  Emblem Belle Logo 075 

2 800/99440 
  PCLX12-40e Branding Decal 

3 19.0.373 

 

  4 In 1 Label 

4 800/99916 

 

  Decal Noise 99 Lwa 

5 800/99532 
  Pcel 400e Jet Wash Decal 

6 800/99531 
  Pcel 400e Motor Warning Decal 

7 800/99533 
  Pcel 400e No Lifting Decal 

 

http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=21941
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=40285
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=25010
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=5237
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33488
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33487
http://www.altrad-belle.com/index.php?p=part_detail&id=33489
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/800-00300.JPG
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/19.0.373.jpg
http://www.altrad-belle.com/_images/products/parts/800-99916.jpg

